Northampton Cooperative Auction
Association, Inc

Calves
Growers
Started

Veal

Heifers
Feeders
Steers

Bulls
Canners
Cutters
Utility

Sows
Shoats

Hogs

Boars

Fdr. Pigs
Lambs
Sheep
Goats
Poultry

Eggs (104 doz)
Eggs (assorted)
Rabbits

Hay (1 lot)
Straw (1 lot)

6/28/2022

8.00
50.00
none
none
44.00
78.00
150.00
75.00
30.00
81.50
93.00
34.00
none
none
none
97.50
200.00
90.00
60.00
0.25
3.00
1.50
3.50
5.00
4.25

Auction barn # 413-665-8774
Ed Land (manager) home # 413-253-9654

northamptonlivestockauction.homestead.com

Commissions for consignors only

40.00
300.00

98.00
118.00

115.00
78.00
92.00
102.00
45.00

350.00
155.00
500.00
27.00

16.50

cwt.
cwt.
cwt.
cwt.
cwt.
cwt.
cwt.
cwt.
cwt.
cwt.
cwt.
cwt.
each
cwt.
each
each
cwt.
cwt.
each
each
dozen
dozen
each
bale
bale

Calves (up to 400 #'s ) 7 %, Cattle (400#'s &up) 4%,
Hides, Feed, Goats, Sheep, Pigs 10% minimum of $5
a tag. Poultry, Rabbits, Farm Supplies 20%, Hay 15%,

minimum of $2 a tag.

This institution is an equal opportunity provider

and employer.



